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Tenneco Oil Penthouse é_mwsco;
A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Blvd. s
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico Qi1 Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:I1I:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographical
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9 proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FWL of Sec. 20,
T26N, R5W, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter line. The Jicarilla A Well No. 10 proposed site is 1190' FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26N, RS5W, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places
the well 130' from the quarter/quarter 1line. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions.

A copy of this application has been submitted to all offset operators by registered
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

AV ) s .
/GX/dj /’<A§L34*L’

D.D. Myers U
Division Production Manager

LETTER OF WAIVER

hereby waives all objections to Tenneco
0il Company s application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A Lease
Wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
DDM/TFD/jf




Tenneco Oil Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Blvd.
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 0il1 Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2038
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: "Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba. County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:I1I:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographica
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9 proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FML of Sec., 2
726N, R5W, Rio Arriba County, Hew Mexico. This places the well 130' from the

quarter/quarter line. The Jicarilla A Well No. 10 proposed site is 1190"' FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26M, RSW, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This place

the well 130' from the quarter/quarter line. These were the only feasible site
due to topographical conditions.

A copy of this application has been submitted to all offset operators by regist
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver_ of objection.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

D.D. Myers ()
Division Production Manager

" LETTER OF WAIVER

Northwest Production Company hereby waives all objections to Tenneco
0i1 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A Lease
Wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
DDM/TFD/§f
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Tenneco Oil Penthouse o Qeey
A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd. - S
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 011 Conservation Commission’
P.0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: "Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:II:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate”are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographical
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9  proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FWL of Sec. 20
726N, RSW, Rio Arriba County, few Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter 1ine. The Jicarilla A Well MNo. 10 proposed site is 1190"' FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26N, RS54, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130" from the quarter/quarter line. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions. '

A copy of this application has been submitted to all offset operators by registe
mail with a request that they furnish your of fice with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

7/ 0 Lﬁ, /h N e —
D.D. Myers /]
Division Production Manager

LETTER OF WAIVER

Pan American Energy . hereby waives all objections to Tenneco
0i1 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A Lease
Wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
DOM/TFD/Jf




Tenneco Oll Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd.
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 0i1 Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: “Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:I1T:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topd@raphical_
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9 proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FWL of Sec, 20,
726N, RS54, Rio Arriba County, vew Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter 1ine. The Jicarilla A Well No. 10 proposed site is 1190" FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26N, RS54, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130' from the quarter/quarter line. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions. )

A copy of this application has been <ubmitted to all offset operators by regfster
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

D40 Songene

4

N D.D. Myers (J
= Division Production Manager

LETTER OF WAIVER

Marathon 0il Company . hereby waives all objections to Tenneco
0i1 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A lLease
wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail
Return Receipt Regquested
pDDM/TFD/ 3T

DATE:




Tenneco Oil Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd.
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: "Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:11:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographical
map for each of the above captioned wells. '

The Jicarilia A Well No. 9  proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FWL of Sec. 20,
T26N, RS54, Rio Arriba County, iew Maxico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter 1ine. The Jicarilla A Well Mo. 10  proposed site is 1190' FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26NK, R5W, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130" from the quarter/quarter 1ine. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions.

A copy of this application has been submitted to all offset operators by register
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

f\
A e >
D.D. Myers
Division Production Manager

LETTER OF WAIVER

Continental 0il1 Company - hereby waives all objections to Tehneco

0i1 Company's application for unor thodox locations for their Jicarilla A Lease
wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY

—_—

Registered Mail
Return Receipt Requested
DD/ TFD/3f

DATE:

_———



TenneCO O“ Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd.
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: “Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:IT:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

pttached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographical
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9 proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FWL of Sec. 20,
126N, RSW, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter 1ine. The Jicarilla A Well Mo. 10 proposed site is 1190' FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26M, R5Y, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130" from the quarter/quarter 1ine. These were the only feasible sites
~due to topographical conditions.

A copy of this application has been submitted to all offset operators by register
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO 01L COMPANY

Lo "\ .
i S rens
: D.D. Myers J
Division Production Manager

CLETTER QF,HAIVER

Atlantic Richfield Company hereby waives all objections to Tenneco
0i1 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A lLease
wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
DDM/TFD/ 3T




Tenneco 0“ Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd.
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
, Secretary Director

Re: “Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
g and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:11:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographical
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9 proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450% FWL of Sec. 20,
126N, R5W, Rio Arriba County, »ew Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter line. The Jicarilla A Well No. 10 proposed site is 1190* FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T2Z6NK, RSW, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130' from the quarter/quarter line. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions.. .

A copy of this application has been cubmitted to all offset operators by register
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approval- of our app]ication..
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

DA Mgen—

D.D. Myers

Division Production Manage

LETTER OF WAIVER

‘ E1 Paso Natural Gas Company hereby waives all objections to-Tenneco
0i1 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A lLease
wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above. .

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
pDDM/TFD/ 3T -




Tenneco Oil Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd.
) Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico OiT Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: "Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:1I:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a topographical
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A VWell No. S proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FUWL of Sec. 20,
T26N, R5W, Rio Arriba County, iew Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter line. The Jicarilla A Well No. 10 proposed site is 1190" FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26N, R54, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130' from the quarter/quar:er line. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions.

A copy of this application has been cubmitted to all offset operators by registere
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of obj ion.

We respectfully request your approval of our application.
Yours very truly,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

D.D. Myers (
Division Production Manager

LETTER OF WAIVER

Caulkins 0i1 Company hereby waives all objections to Tenneco
031 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A Lease
Wells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
DDM/TFD/ 3T




Tenneco Oil Penthouse

A Tenneco Company 720 South Colorado Bivd.
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 758-7130

January 26, 1978

New Mexico 0il1 Conservation Commission
P.0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe D. Ramey
Secretary Director

Re: "Applications for Unorthodox Locations
for the Jicarilla A Lease, Wells No.
9 and No. 10 in Rio Arriba.County,
New Mexico in accordance with Rule
No. 104:D:1I:f. Gallup Completions.

Gentlemen:

Attached in triplicate are a surveyors plat, ownership plat, and a f&pographica]
map for each of the above captioned wells.

The Jicarilla A Well No. 9 proposed site is 1850" FNL and 1450' FYL of Sec, 20,
T26N, R5W, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places the well 130' from the
quarter/quarter line. The Jicarilla A Well No. 10 proposed site is 1190"' FSL
and 1590' FEL of Sec. 18, T26N, RSW, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. This places

the well 130' from the quarter/quarter line. These were the only feasible sites
due to topographical conditions.

A copy of this application has been submitted to all offset operators by registerec
mail with a request that they furnish your office with a waiver of objection.

We respectfully request your approva]vof our application. o,

Yours very truly, e \\

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

A Dyean
D.D. Myers !/
Division Production Manager

LETTER OF WAIVER

Occidental Petroleum Corporation hereby waives all objections to Tenneco

031 Company's application for unorthodox locations for their Jicarilla A Lease
Wwells No. 9 and No. 10 as proposed above.

BY:

Registered Mail DATE:
Return Receipt Requested
pDM/TFD/3f




NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-102
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Superscdes C-128

Effective 1-1-65

. All distances must be from the ocuter boundarles of ithe Section. o - LT

’:Operalor - . o YLecse ) . S 'Wel_l No..

! Tapneco 0il Compa ST : ' Jicarilla L I gt

! Unit Letter Section . : Township | - , Range County o RN
F 20 - -~ 26N ‘ R:Lo Arriba ., L

-

1850 feet from the bj-. ] NOI‘tn}'.lt :—

Gr ound Lgvel Clev.

‘Im stual F oaloge Location of We! e
{

Pmducmg Fomunon »; i

;‘ ;:—é RS

..,-—

2. If more lbau one ]easc is
. interest and rO)ahy) e : ST T e B

3. If more l}man one leasc o{ dxfferent o\\ners}np 1s dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners beeﬁ_cbns‘olii

dated by commumhzanon nnluzahon, forcc-poo]mg etc? - - e
e N - - - - . - _:‘ -

[)_(] Yes. C] No" H ans“er is yes, t)pe of con<ohdat)0n JO]nt Opef’at1 nCl Aqreement

]f answer is ‘‘no)’ lisl the o“ners ana hacl Aescnphons \\hxr‘h Eave aclua“y been consol)daled (Usc reverse sldc of

this form if necessary)

No allowable will be assxgned to the w e“ until all interests have been consolidated (by commumhzahon, umtlzahon, 1-
forced-pooling, or othenuse) or unt]l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved b) ﬂ'ne Commls-

sion. : . © i -

CERTIFICATION

! hereby certify thot the information con-

joined herein is true ond complete tfo the

best of my knowledge ond belicf. : -

|
l
l
l
l

e T AT s AN R PR
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~ -t IgeC T T

¥ .
4 e -
150" Productl on Anal yst N
J 0t e pa— =
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i ¢ 1/26/78 S
- i Sec - :
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-102

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT B sl
All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.
Operator Lease . Well No.
Tennaeco 01l Company - Jicarilla nAn . 10
Unit Letter . Section Township Hange County
o 18 26N SW ' Rio Arriba
Actual Fostoge Location ef Well: ) A i ) B B E B
1190 feet from the South lne and 7 1590 ) feet from the East : line ] -~ i
Ground ' Lgvel clev. Producing Formation Pool . ‘| Dedicated Acreages -
5609 Tapacito Ga]]up Tapacito Gallup . 320.00 E/2 Acres
1L Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.
2. If more than one lease is dedlcated to the well, outline each and identify the o“nershxp thereof (both as to working
interest and roy a]ty)
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the inter;:-sts of all owners been consoli-

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. ete?

m Yes [ ] No I3 answér is “yes)’ type of consolidation Joint Operat]ng Agreement

If answer is **

this form if neces':ary) N

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,

forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-
sion.

no,” list the owners and tract descriptions which have actual]y been consolldaled (Use reverse side of

CERTIF{CATION

I ,':ereby certify that the information con-
toined herein s frue and complete to the

best of my knowledge ond belief.

T2 T L

Position- ~ -

Production Analyst

Company
Tenneco 0il1 Company

Date

1/26/78

! hereby certify that the well location
shown on this plat wos plotied from field’
notes of actuol surveys mode by me or
under my'-superw's:'on, ond that ljre some
is true ond cofrect to the best of my
knowledge ond belief.
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Northwest Production Company
P.0. Box 1796
E1 Paso, Texas 79949

Pan American Energy
700 Fidelity Plaza
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

Marathon 011 Company
Box 552
Midland, Texas 79702

Continental 0i1 Company
Box 460
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
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Atlantic Richfield Co
Box 161N, Room 325 N
Midland, Texas 79701

‘\f"ﬁ ,é Y

’ 154 0N

E1 Paso Natural Gas ﬁyn\'a
P.0. Box 990 e T
Farmington, N.M. 8740M O OV

N~ -

Caulkins 0il1 Company
210N Colorado State Bank Building
1600 Broadway

Denver, Colorado 80202

Occidental Petroleum Corporation
2223 West Loop South

Suite 400

Houston, Texas 77027



